
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
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1 25UGEEN101 ABHAY BENIWAL 7 14 P 8 17 C 11 10 F 12 8 F 14 32 C 43 21 B+ 31 12 A+ 26 11 A 22 11 B+
RE-24UENG05
RE-24UMTH03

2 25UGEEN102 AMAN 9 7 F 7 17 C 10 16 C 12 4 F 22 19 F 44 21 B+ 30 12 A+ 33 12 O 20 10 B+ RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UMTH03,RE-24UEVS01

3 25UGEEN103 AMAN KUMAR 9 7 F 9 12 F 11 10 F 15 4 F 13 24 F 48 25 A 31 11 A+ 22 10 B+ 22 11 B+

RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UELE01
RE-24UENG05
RE-24UMTH03
 RE-24UEVS01

4 25UGEEN104 BHAVESH 6 9 F 8 11 F 11 10 F 12 28 P 13 22 F 35 18 C 23 19 A+ 21 10 B+ 22 11 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UELE01
RE-24UENG05
 RE-24UEVS01

5 25UGEEN105 BHUMIKA 7 14 P 7 14 P 13 21 B+ 15 32 C 16 44 B+ 41 22 B+ 30 11 A+ 29 13 A+ 26 13 A 5.80

6 25UGEEN106 DEEPAK 11 14 C 12 23 A 12 14 C 19 17 F 24 35 B 47 21 B+ 30 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 24 12 A
RE-24UMTH03

7 25UGEEN107 DEV 7 AB F 6 7 F 11 AB F 15 6 F 13 AB F 34 17 C 22 9 B+ 23 10 B+ 22 11 B+

AB-24UPHY03
RE-24UELE01
AB-24UENG05
RE-24UMTH03
 AB-24UEVS01

8 25UGEEN108 DHRUV 10 8 F 6 17 C 11 14 C 12 6 F 12 25 F 32 25 B 26 11 A 32 11 A+ 22 11 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UEVS01

9 25UGEEN109 HANISH KAUSHIK 8 5 F 11 9 F 10 11 F 21 14 F 24 24 F 46 20 B+ 32 13 O 31 12 A+ 20 10 B+

RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UELE01
RE-24UENG05
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UEVS01

10 25UGEEN110 HARISH KUMAR 6 9 F 10 14 C 11 14 C 18 19 F 21 36 B 42 20 B+ 23 10 B+ 20 13 B+ 22 11 B+
RE-24UPHY03 
 RE-24UMTH03

11 25UGEEN111 ISHANK 11 3 F 7 24 B+ 10 18 B 12 6 F 18 33 C 38 22 B+ 23 9 B+ 33 11 A+ 20 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UMTH03

12 25UGEEN112 JAI MUDGAL 10 2 F 7 14 P 10 11 F 15 29 P 19 18 F 45 23 B+ 29 12 A+ 33 13 O 20 10 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UENG05
 RE-24UEVS01

13 25UGEEN113 JEETU 7 7 F 10 14 C 11 9 F 17 6 F 18 21 F 48 21 B+ 30 11 A+ 25 12 A 22 11 B+

RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UENG05
RE-24UMTH03
RE-24UEVS01

14 25UGEEN114 NISHANT SHARMA 13 15 B 7 23 B+ 13 12 F 12 20 F 20 39 B 41 22 B+ 34 14 O 29 12 A+ 26 13 A
RE-24UENG05
RE-24UMTH03

15 25UGEEN115 NITIN PAHIL 10 14 C 11 24 A 13 23 A 18 34 C 17 42 B 43 22 B+ 33 13 O 29 11 A+ 26 13 A 6.80

16 25UGEEN116 PUNEET 6 15 P 10 14 C 13 24 A 12 3 F 18 40 B 40 24 B+ 32 12 A+ 33 11 A+ 26 13 A RE-24UMTH03

17 25UGEEN117 SAHIL 12 7 F 8 14 P 11 14 C 20 28 C 15 30 P 42 24 B+ 32 11 A+ 28 13 A+ 22 11 B+ RE-24UPHY03
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18 25UGEEN118 SAKSHAM SINGH 14 10 F 10 21 B+ 12 18 B+ 17 4 F 17 32 C 41 23 B+ 28 11 A 33 13 O 24 12 A
RE-24UPHY03
 RE-24UMTH03
  

19 25UGEEN119 SHIVAM 9 6 F 10 19 B 11 17 B 15 12 F 23 29 C 40 23 B+ 32 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 22 11 B+
RE-24UPHY03
RE-24UMTH03

20 25UGEEN120 SHIVEN RAJOTIA 8 18 C 13 25 A 13 16 B 27 62 A+ 15 32 C 46 24 A 32 13 O 31 13 A+ 26 13 A           7.45         

21 25UGEEN121 SOURABH TANWAR 10 18 B 10 27 A 11 16 C 22 36 B 18 48 B+ 39 24 B+ 28 11 A 29 11 A+ 22 11 B+ 6.60

22 25UGEEN122 TANISHQ SIKARWAR 13 14 C 6 21 C 11 14 C 12 28 P 14 43 B 39 23 B+ 27 11 A 31 11 A+ 22 11 B+ 5.55

23 25UGEEN123 VISHAL 11 20 B+ 11 26 A 11 21 B+ 17 49 B+ 16 43 B 41 23 B+ 26 10 A 31 12 A+ 22 11 B+ 7.30

24 25UGEEN124 YASH DEV 7 19 C 8 28 A 12 23 A 22 54 A 17 48 B+ 41 23 B+ 30 12 A+ 21 11 B+ 24 12 A           7.25         

Date : 29-1-2026
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Sr.No. Abbreviation

1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 DTN
5 AB
6 PC

Examination Department

Absent
Paper Cancel

Stand for:

Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Detained


